
 

 

 
 
 
 

Number of dwellings by type and size, between 2010 and 2015 
 

Year Parish
1 Bed 

House

2 Bed 

House

3 Bed 

House

4 Bed 

House

5 Bed 

House

1 Bed 

flat

2 Bed 

flat

3 Bed 

flat
Other

Total 

Dwellings

Increase 

in 

dwellings

Total 

Bedrooms

2010 All -8 25 62 34 9 20 54 17 -6 207 582

2011 All 11 16 23 36 12 221 246 12 -1 576 45274 1064

2012 All 5 12 67 40 0 45 82 22 -6 267 45541 659

Grouville 17 3 6 1 1 7 35 45576 80

St. Brelade 2 -1 4 2 0 7 45583 14

St. Clement 7 3 1 0 11 45594 37

St. Helier 1 3 14 5 69 19 -10 101 45695 166

St. John 0 1 2 0 3 45698 5

St. Lawrence 1 5 1 0 2 9 45707 16

St. Martin 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 45712 13

St. Mary 1 4 5 45717 7

St. Ouen 1 -1 4 1 -1 3 7 45724 17

St. Peter 1 1 2 2 3 0 9 45733 32

St. Saviour 22 1 0 23 45756 47

Trinity 1 2 1 1 2 0 7 45763 19

Grouville 25 11 2 3 -2 39 45802 92

St. Brelade 2 -1 0 3 1 2 7 27 41 45843 60

St. Clement 2 3 32 9 2 30 23 2 -6 97 45940 226

St. Helier 1 2 33 3 1 34 10 1 -16 69 46009 162

St. John -1 2 1 0 2 46011 5

St. Lawrence 5 -1 1 2 0 7 46018 17

St. Martin 0 0 2 -1 1 46019 5

St. Mary 1 2 0 3 46022 8

St. Ouen 1 5 2 6 -6 8 46030 17

St. Peter 1 1 1 0 3 46033 9

St. Saviour -2 22 6 1 5 64 0 96 46129 204

Trinity 3 1 27 1 2 1 1 36 46165 102

Grouville 16 9 9 0 27 3 64 46229 152

St. Brelade 1 2 -2 3 3 -1 12 2 2 22 46251 57

St. Clement 20 2 2 22 11 -3 54 46305 95

St. Helier 9 3 1 4 25 2 5 -2 47 46352 93

St. John 2 -1 1 1 0 3 46355 7

St. Lawrence 2 6 1 1 1 0 11 46366 26

St. Martin 1 1 7 4 1 2 1 0 17 46383 52

St. Mary 1 0 1 46384 2

St. Ouen 1 1 1 1 1 10 1 16 46400 33

St. Peter 1 3 0 4 4 -1 5 16 46416 47

St. Saviour 45 5 6 -1 0 55 46471 124

Trinity 1 8 -1 6 -4 2 12 46483 36

28 280 315 197 48 487 574 65 -2 1992 46483

28 560 945 788 240 487 1148 195 -2 4389

Total Dwellings

Total Bedrooms

2015

2014

2013

 
   


